Supplier Code

3GREOO00
AARDO01
AGGRO001
ALPHO00
ANDROOO
ASS0O002
AUTO004
BCASO000
BCHY000
BCLTO038
BLACKO006
BMOCO000
BUNZ000
BURAOOO
C3MAO000
CANAO039
CANAO085
CANAO089
CAROO001
CDwCO000
CHEMO074
CHESO000
CITYO001
CITY009
CLEAOQO
CLEAO002
COASO001
CORAO001
COWI1008
COWI030
COWI073
COWI118
CROCO006
DAVIO15
DESI001
DICE002
DUKAO000
DUNCO002
DUNCO032
ECOF000
EDWAO000
EECO000
ELEC002
ENEROO1
EQUIO00
EXPRO00
FINNOOO
FORTO003
FORTO004
GFLEOOO
HAMLOOO

Supplier Name

3GREEN TREE ECOSYSTEM SERVICES LTD
AARDVARK PAVEMENT MARKING SERVICES
AGGRESIVE PUMP & SUPPLY INC

ALPHA ROOFING & SHEETMETAL INC

ANDREW SHERET LTD

ASSOCIATED FIRE & SAFETY DIVISION OF ASSOCIATED
AUTOMATIC SYSTEMS AMERICA INC

BC ASSESSMENT AUTHORITY

BC HYDRO

341234 BC LTD (dba MICROSERVE)

BLACK PRESS GROUP LTD

BMO CORPORATE CARD PAYMENTS

BUNZL CLEANING AND HYGIENE

BURALZ INDUSTRIES LTD

C3 MAINLINE INSPECTIONS INC

CANADIAN TREE SERVICES

CANADIAN UNION OF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES LOCAL 358
CANADA BIG TRUCK RENTAL

CARO ANALYTICAL SERVICES

CDW CANADA INC

CHEMAINUS BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT ASSOCIATION
CHESTERFIELD SPORTS SOCIETY - COWICHAN
CITY OF DUNCAN

CITY OF NANAIMO

CLEAN SWEEP SERVICES

CLEARTECH INDUSTRIES INC

COASTAL ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES OF BC LTD
CORAL CANADA WIDE LTD

COWICHAN VALLEY REGIONAL DISTRICT
COWICHAN TRAIL STEWARDSHIP SOCIETY
COWICHAN BAND SUPERINTENDENT TRUST
COWICHAN VALLEY REGIONAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT
CROCKER CONNIE

DAVID STALKER EXCAVATING LTD

DESIGNED AIR SYSTEMS LTD

DICE CONTRACTING LTD

DUKA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD

DUNCAN PAVING - (div of OK INDUSTRIES LTD)
DUNCAN CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM LTD
ECOFISH RESEARCH LTD

EDWARDS JANITORIAL SERVICES LTD

EECOL ELECTRIC (SASK) LTD

ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE CANADA
ENERGY IN HYBRID SOLUTIONS INC

EQUITABLE LIFE

EXPRESS CUSTOM TRAILER MFG INC

FINNING (CANADA) DIV OF FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC
FORTISBC ENERGY INC

FORT GARRY FIRE TRUCKS LTD

GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC

HAMLETS AT DUNCAN RESIDENCE INC

Attachment 1

Total
40,664.14
146,639.17
27,661.76
103,752.81
18,150.79
15,882.30
23,673.62
461,101.72
370,402.94
107,297.35
22,488.04
163,078.36
19,170.53
25,502.53
16,395.96
12,652.50
60,630.50
30,240.00
14,084.92
24,841.32
134,055.11
166,470.24
164,302.91
15,429.23
16,148.18
125,974.83
40,001.32
10,519.76

10,413,964.23

43,089.64
107,680.53
4,223,997.63
24,471.76
76,303.62
29,292.90
14,591.97
12,845.35
165,094.71
23,297.09
23,514.04
27,356.58
22,624.00
21,652.40
47,066.40
267,558.01
49,327.57
10,673.92
10,547.12
178,764.87
76,728.71
151,000.00



HEANOO1
HEROO00
HIDDO0O0
ICONOOO
ICONOO1
ISLA002
ISLAO30
JOHNO43
JSKTO000
KHOWO000
KILLOOO
LANDOO2
LEUCO000
LIBROOO
LOHBOO1
LOMBO003
MADROO1
MCELOO0O
MELLOO1
MICRO001
MIDI012
MILLOO8
MINIOO6
MINIOO7
MINIO10
MONKO000
MORRO11
NAZIO00
ORCAO000
PACIO016
PARAO04
PARSO002
PBXE000
PENS-EFT
PGODO000
PONTO00
PORT002
PRTRO000
RAMTO000
RAYLOOO
READOOO
RECEOO1
RECE002
ROLLOO1
ROPEOOO
SAHTO001
SAINOOO
SCHO002
SHIEO002
SNCLO001
SOMEO004
SOUTO010

HEANS CONTRACTING LTD

HEROLD ENGINEERING LIMITED

HIDDEN VALLEY CONSULTING CORP

ICONIX WATERWORKS

ICON SHEET METAL LTD

ISLAND COMMUNICATIONS LTD

ISLAND CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

JOHN SCHLITZ CONSTRUCTION LTD

JSK TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES INC
KHOWUTZUN FOREST SERVICES LP

KILLEN'S LANDSCAPING

PHILIP LANDICK DEVELOPMENTS LTD

LEUCO CONSTRUCTION

LIBRA TREE SERVICE LTD

LOHBRUNNER FRANCES

LOMBARD PRE-CAST LIMITED

MADRONE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD
MCELHANNEY ASSOCIATES LAND SURVEYING LTD
MELLOR EXCAVATING

MICRO COM SYSTEMS LTD

MID ISLAND FABRICATING LTD

MILLSTONE CONTRACTING LTD

MINISTER OF FINANCE - MEDICAL SERVICES PLAN OF
MINISTER OF FINANCE - MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT
MINISTER OF FINANCE - SCHOOL TAX

MONK OFFICE

MORRISON HERSHFIELD LIMITED

NAZIM GARDEN LANDSCAPE DESIGNS LTD
ORCA HEALTH AND SAFETY CONSULTING INC
PACIFIC FLOW CONTROL LTD

PARADISE ISLAND FIRE PROTECTION LTD
PARSONS INC

PBX ENGINEERING LTD

PENSION CORPORATION

PGO DEVELOPMENTS LTD

PONTIOUS CONTRACTING LTD

PORTERS DAIRY LTD

P&R TRUCK CENTRE

RAMTECH ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS
RAYLEC POWER LTD.

READ JONES CHRISTOFFERSEN

RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA - COMMISSIONER

RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA - REVENUE CANADA

ROLLING TIDES CONSTRUCTION INC
ROPER GREYELL LLP

SAHTLAM SAND & GRAVEL LTD

SAINAS CONSULT INC

SCHO'S LINE PAINTING LTD

SHIELD ROOFING

SNC LAVALIN INC

SOMENOS MARSH WILDLIFE SOCIETY
SOUTHERN RAILWAY VANCOUVER ISLAND

17,669.43
128,330.88
11,072.94
135,440.59
55,545.00
13,081.57
45,003.26
17,000.00
66,750.87
50,111.17
11,874.91
16,000.00
20,115.30
10,552.50
34,088.02
28,131.61
22,527.01
70,424.69
15,030.75
41,548.62
14,137.43
17,986.50
83,558.05
32,253.51
5,568,292.39
13,202.78
37,992.42
20,285.59
10,181.06
14,124.60
11,130.00
197,595.50
16,351.39
604,616.88
11,500.00
12,723.38
12,059.91
18,927.88
16,210.72
16,176.09
87,297.73
1,146,441.51
1,231,289.05
34,501.48
10,303.44
22,414.68
20,212.50
23,709.99
14,500.00
30,078.32
23,247.83
11,916.50



SPOO003
STANOO7
STEEO015
SUNCO004
SUREO003
TELUOOO
TELUOO2
TOMKO00
UNITO00
URBAOOO
VANCO002
VANCO028
VIDKOO0O
VIMAOOO
WASTO002
WASTO006
WATTO002
WESCO000
WHOLO00O0
WORKO001
WSPCO000
YOUNO0O02

SPOONZ EXCAVATING

STAN HOLMAN BACKHOE SERVICE

STEEPLES HOUSING SOCIETY

SUNCOR ENERGY PRODUCTS PARTNERSHIP
SURESPAN READY-MIX LTD

TELUS

TELUS MOBILITY

TOMKO SPORTS SYSTEMS INC

UNITECH CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LTD
URBAN SYSTEMS LTD

VANCOUVER ISLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY
VANCOUVER ISLAND AND COAST ECONOMIC DEVELOPERS
VIDKA HOLDINGS LTD

VIMAR EQUIPMENT

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF CANADA CORPORATION
WASTE CONNECTIONS OF CANADA INC

WATT CONSULTING GROUP

WESCO DISTRIBUTION CANADA LP
WHOLESALE FIRE RESCUE LTD

WORKSAFE BC

WSP CANADA INC

YOUNG ANDERSON BARRISTER & SOLICITORS

13,364.95
23,567.78
16,750.00
130,461.00
10,200.77
18,889.03
16,595.57
27,051.98
4,477,020.69
76,713.35
414,664.25
10,000.00
74,254.50
10,973.07
21,470.16
70,350.81
15,762.60
11,054.40
24,567.03
182,982.35
46,052.73
75,057.22



