Supplier Code	Supplier Name	Total
3GRE000	3GREEN TREE ECOSYSTEM SERVICES LTD	40,664.14
AARD001	AARDVARK PAVEMENT MARKING SERVICES	146,639.17
AGGR001	AGGRESIVE PUMP & SUPPLY INC	27,661.76
ALPH000	ALPHA ROOFING & SHEETMETAL INC	103,752.81
ANDRO00	ANDREW SHERET LTD	18,150.79
ASSO002	ASSOCIATED FIRE & SAFETY DIVISION OF ASSOCIATED	15,882.30
AUTO004	AUTOMATIC SYSTEMS AMERICA INC	23,673.62
BCAS000	BC ASSESSMENT AUTHORITY	461,101.72
BCHY000	BC HYDRO	370,402.94
BCLT038	341234 BC LTD (dba MICROSERVE)	
BLACK006	BLACK PRESS GROUP LTD	107,297.35
BMOC000	BMO CORPORATE CARD PAYMENTS	22,488.04
BUNZ000	BUNZL CLEANING AND HYGIENE	163,078.36
		19,170.53
BURA000	BURALZ INDUSTRIES LTD	25,502.53
C3MA000	C3 MAINLINE INSPECTIONS INC	16,395.96
CANA039	CANADIAN TREE SERVICES	12,652.50
CANA085	CANADIAN UNION OF PUBLIC EMPLOYEES LOCAL 358	60,630.50
CANA089	CANADA BIG TRUCK RENTAL	30,240.00
CARO001	CARO ANALYTICAL SERVICES	14,084.92
CDWC000	CDW CANADA INC	24,841.32
CHEM074	CHEMAINUS BUSINESS IMPROVEMENT ASSOCIATION	134,055.11
CHES000	CHESTERFIELD SPORTS SOCIETY - COWICHAN	166,470.24
CITY001	CITY OF DUNCAN	164,302.91
CITY009	CITY OF NANAIMO	15,429.23
CLEA000	CLEAN SWEEP SERVICES	16,148.18
CLEA002	CLEARTECH INDUSTRIES INC	125,974.83
COAS001	COASTAL ANIMAL CONTROL SERVICES OF BC LTD	40,001.32
CORA001	CORAL CANADA WIDE LTD	10,519.76
COWI008	COWICHAN VALLEY REGIONAL DISTRICT	10,413,964.23
COWI030	COWICHAN TRAIL STEWARDSHIP SOCIETY	43,089.64
COWI073	COWICHAN BAND SUPERINTENDENT TRUST	107,680.53
COWI118	COWICHAN VALLEY REGIONAL HOSPITAL DISTRICT	4,223,997.63
CROC006	CROCKER CONNIE	24,471.76
DAVI015	DAVID STALKER EXCAVATING LTD	76,303.62
DESI001	DESIGNED AIR SYSTEMS LTD	29,292.90
DICE002	DICE CONTRACTING LTD	14,591.97
DUKA000	DUKA ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	12,845.35
DUNC002	DUNCAN PAVING - (div of OK INDUSTRIES LTD)	165,094.71
DUNC032	DUNCAN CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP RAM LTD	23,297.09
ECOF000	ECOFISH RESEARCH LTD	23,514.04
EDWA000	EDWARDS JANITORIAL SERVICES LTD	27,356.58
EECO000	EECOL ELECTRIC (SASK) LTD	22,624.00
ELEC002	ELECTION SYSTEMS & SOFTWARE CANADA	21,652.40
ENER001	ENERGY IN HYBRID SOLUTIONS INC	47,066.40
EQUI000	EQUITABLE LIFE	267,558.01
EXPR000	EXPRESS CUSTOM TRAILER MFG INC	49,327.57
FINN000	FINNING (CANADA) DIV OF FINNING INTERNATIONAL INC	10,673.92
FORT003	FORTISBC ENERGY INC	10,547.12
FORT004	FORT GARRY FIRE TRUCKS LTD	178,764.87
GFLE000	GFL ENVIRONMENTAL INC	76,728.71
HAML000	HAMLETS AT DUNCAN RESIDENCE INC	151,000.00

HEAN001	HEANS CONTRACTING LTD	17,669.43
HERO000	HEROLD ENGINEERING LIMITED	128,330.88
HIDD000	HIDDEN VALLEY CONSULTING CORP	11,072.94
ICON000	ICONIX WATERWORKS	135,440.59
ICON001	ICON SHEET METAL LTD	55,545.00
ISLA002	ISLAND COMMUNICATIONS LTD	13,081.57
ISLA030	ISLAND CHEVROLET BUICK GMC	45,003.26
JOHN043	JOHN SCHLITZ CONSTRUCTION LTD	17,000.00
JSKT000	JSK TRAFFIC CONTROL SERVICES INC	66,750.87
KHOW000	KHOWUTZUN FOREST SERVICES LP	50,111.17
KILL000	KILLEN'S LANDSCAPING	11,874.91
LAND002	PHILIP LANDICK DEVELOPMENTS LTD	16,000.00
LEUC000	LEUCO CONSTRUCTION	20,115.30
LIBR000	LIBRA TREE SERVICE LTD	10,552.50
LOHB001	LOHBRUNNER FRANCES	34,088.02
LOMB003	LOMBARD PRE-CAST LIMITED	28,131.61
MADR001	MADRONE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LTD	22,527.01
MCEL000	MCELHANNEY ASSOCIATES LAND SURVEYING LTD	70,424.69
MELL001	MELLOR EXCAVATING	15,030.75
MICR001	MICRO COM SYSTEMS LTD	41,548.62
MIDI012	MID ISLAND FABRICATING LTD	14,137.43
MILL008	MILLSTONE CONTRACTING LTD	17,986.50
MINI006	MINISTER OF FINANCE - MEDICAL SERVICES PLAN OF	83,558.05
MINI000	MINISTER OF FINANCE - MINISTRY OF ENVIRONMENT	32,253.51
MINI007	MINISTER OF FINANCE - SCHOOL TAX	5,568,292.39
MONK000	MONK OFFICE	13,202.78
MORR011	MORRISON HERSHFIELD LIMITED	37,992.42
NAZI000	NAZIM GARDEN LANDSCAPE DESIGNS LTD	20,285.59
ORCA000	ORCA HEALTH AND SAFETY CONSULTING INC	10,181.06
PACI016	PACIFIC FLOW CONTROL LTD	14,124.60
PARA004	PARADISE ISLAND FIRE PROTECTION LTD	11,130.00
PARS002	PARSONS INC	197,595.50
PBXE000	PBX ENGINEERING LTD	16,351.39
PENS-EFT	PENSION CORPORATION	604,616.88
PGOD000	PGO DEVELOPMENTS LTD	11,500.00
PONT000	PONTIOUS CONTRACTING LTD	12,723.38
PORT002	PORTERS DAIRY LTD	12,723.38
PRTR000	P&R TRUCK CENTRE	18,927.88
RAMT000	RAMTECH ENVIRONMENTAL PRODUCTS	16,210.72
RAYL000	RAYLEC POWER LTD.	16,176.09
READ000	READ JONES CHRISTOFFERSEN	87,297.73
RECE001	RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA - COMMISSIONER	1,146,441.51
RECE002	RECEIVER GENERAL FOR CANADA - REVENUE CANADA	1,231,289.05
ROLL001	ROLLING TIDES CONSTRUCTION INC	34,501.48
ROPE000	ROPER GREYELL LLP	10,303.44
SAHT001	SAHTLAM SAND & GRAVEL LTD	22,414.68
SAIN000	SAINAS CONSULT INC	20,212.50
	SCHO'S LINE PAINTING LTD	
SCHO002		23,709.99
SHIE002	SHIELD ROOFING	14,500.00
SNCL001	SNC LAVALIN INC	30,078.32
SOME004	SOMENOS MARSH WILDLIFE SOCIETY	23,247.83
SOUT010	SOUTHERN RAILWAY VANCOUVER ISLAND	11,916.50

SPO0003	SPOONZ EXCAVATING	13,364.95
STAN007	STAN HOLMAN BACKHOE SERVICE	23,567.78
STEE015	STEEPLES HOUSING SOCIETY	16,750.00
SUNC004	SUNCOR ENERGY PRODUCTS PARTNERSHIP	130,461.00
SURE003	SURESPAN READY-MIX LTD	10,200.77
TELU000	TELUS	18,889.03
TELU002	TELUS MOBILITY	16,595.57
TOMK000	TOMKO SPORTS SYSTEMS INC	27,051.98
UNIT000	UNITECH CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT LTD	4,477,020.69
URBA000	URBAN SYSTEMS LTD	76,713.35
VANC002	VANCOUVER ISLAND REGIONAL LIBRARY	414,664.25
VANC028	VANCOUVER ISLAND AND COAST ECONOMIC DEVELOPERS	10,000.00
VIDK000	VIDKA HOLDINGS LTD	74,254.50
VIMA000	VIMAR EQUIPMENT	10,973.07
WAST002	WASTE MANAGEMENT OF CANADA CORPORATION	21,470.16
WAST006	WASTE CONNECTIONS OF CANADA INC	70,350.81
WATT002	WATT CONSULTING GROUP	15,762.60
WESC000	WESCO DISTRIBUTION CANADA LP	11,054.40
WHOL000	WHOLESALE FIRE RESCUE LTD	24,567.03
WORK001	WORKSAFE BC	182,982.35
WSPC000	WSP CANADA INC	46,052.73
YOUN002	YOUNG ANDERSON BARRISTER & SOLICITORS	75,057.22